FPFHA
MIAMI WINTER FESTIVAL

SHOW FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

JUDGES
Angelo Usategui
Shaw Laney
Sofia Passariello
Airfare

STEWARD
Patti Blichmann
Airfare

HOTEL ACCOMODATIONS

Comfort Suites
For: Laney, Passariello,Bernie & Patti

FOOD
Fridan Night Members Dinner

SHOW SUPPLIES
Office Supplies

Clear Bins

Home Depot

SOD

Sounding Board

Rental Chairs/VIP Section
Golf Cart rental
Drinks/Snacks for Judges
Robbie's (shavings)

SHOW STAFF
Ring Master

DJ

Flash

$923.00
$436.00
$648.00
$470.70
$2,477.70

$724.00
$392.20
$1,116.20

$1,816.00

$418.30

$154.07
$63.78
$115.88
$165.50
$300.00
$844.23
$428.00
$181.31
$2,000.00
$4,252.77

$500.00
$1,913.80
$2,250.00



Secretary
Show Secretary
On Call Vet
EMT

Brenda

Ribbon Girls
Security

PFHA

Memberships
Paybacks
License Fee

USEF

Cancellation Fee

TROPICAL PARK

TOTAL COSTS

DEPOSITS FROM SHOW

Executive National Ban ank
TD Bank

NET PROFIT OR LOSS

$500.00
$2,200
$150.00
$650.00
$570.00
$525.00
$831.82
$10,090.62

$1,265.00
$1,818.00

$450.00
$3,533.00

$100

$9,677.69

$33,482.28

$20,689.63
$15,127
$35,816.63

$2,334.35



