# FPFHA MIAMI WINTER FESTIVAL SHOW FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

#### **JUDGES**

Angelo Usategui	\$923.00
Shaw Laney	\$436.00
Sofia Passariello	\$648.00
Airfare	\$470.70
	\$2,477.70

### **STEWARD**

Patti Blichmann	\$724.00
Airfare	\$392.20
	\$1,116.20

#### **HOTEL ACCOMODATIONS**

Comfort Suites	\$1,816.00
For: Laney, Passariello,Bernie & Patti	

#### FOOD

Fridan Night Members Dinner	\$418.30

#### **SHOW SUPPLIES**

Office Supplies	\$154.07
Clear Bins	\$63.78
Home Depot	\$115.88
SOD	\$165.50
Sounding Board	\$300.00
Rental Chairs/VIP Section	\$844.23
Golf Cart rental	\$428.00
Drinks/Snacks for Judges	\$181.31
Robbie's (shavings)	\$2,000.00
	\$4,252.77

## **SHOW STAFF**

Ring Master	\$500.00
DJ	\$1,913.80
Flash	\$2,250.00

Secretary	\$500.00
Show Secretary	\$2,200
On Call Vet	\$150.00
EMT	\$650.00
Brenda	\$570.00
Ribbon Girls	\$525.00
Security	\$831.82
	\$10,090.62
PFHA	
Memberships	\$1,265.00
Paybacks	\$1,818.00
License Fee	\$450.00
	\$3,533.00
<u>USEF</u>	
Cancellation Fee	\$100
TROPICAL PARK	\$9,677.69
TOTAL COSTS	\$33,482.28
DEPOSITS FROM SHOW	
Executive National Ban ank	\$20,689.63
TD Bank	\$15,127
	\$35,816.63
NET PROFIT OR LOSS	62.224.25
NET FROFIT ON LOJJ	\$2,334.35